Listings are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed as an
endorsement of the subject of the listing or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, LLC, express or implied, as to
any finding or other matter in this listing, or as to any product covered by the listing.
Copyright © 2011                                   Page 1 of 2
ICC-ES PMG Listing PMG-1042
 Reissued: July 1, 2011
 This listing is subject to re-examination in one year.
www.icc-es.org/pmg  |  (800) 423-6587  |  (562) 699-0543 A Subsidiary of the International Code Council

1. Application is limited to ceramic tile and dimension stone installations on floors, and to use as
shower sub-pans or lining.
2. Documentation of the waterproof membrane’s conformance with ANSI A 118.10 must be supplied
to the code official when requested.
3. Where installation is below the floor decking, any cutting or notching must be in conformance with
the applicable code.
4. Quick Drain USA, LLC, low profile linear shower drains are manufactured in Denver, Colorado,
under a quality control program with one annual inspection by Columbia Research and Testing
Corporation (AA-527).
TABLE 1—SHOWER DRAIN MODEL DESCRIPTIONS
ITEM NO. SIZE
TOTAL LENGTH
(INCLUDES METAL
FLANGE)
STRAINER LENGTH
LDBO30SS 30" 32" 30"
LDBO36SS 36" 38" 36"
LDBO40SS 40" 42" 40"
LDBO44SS 44" 46" 44"
LDBO48SS 48" 50" 48"
LDBO52SS 52" 54" 52"
LDBO58SS 58" 60" 58"
For SI: 1 inch  =  25.4 mm.